
TFC 2024 JURA Classement sections 300M 26.05.2024 - FJT Fabien Moret

1 Vicques 64.745 Catégorie 2
2 Fregiécourt 64.662 Catégorie 3
3 Val Terbi 63.962 Catégorie 2
4 Glovelier 63.302 Catégorie 2
5 Boécourt 62.486 Catégorie 3
6 Bassecourt-Develier 62.346 Catégorie 2
7 Porrentruy 61.172 Catégorie 4
8 Boncourt 60.847 Catégorie 3
9 Epiquerez 60.716 Catégorie 4

10 Courroux-Courcelon 60.652 Catégorie 2
11 Châtillon 60.563 Catégorie 2
12 Soyhières 59.077 Catégorie 1
13 Courtételle 59.051 Catégorie 4
14 Vendlincourt 58.854 Catégorie 4
16 Courgenay-Courtemautruy 58.593 Catégorie 4
17 Les Breuleux 58.342 Catégorie 4
18 Bure 58.247 Catégorie 3
19 Cornol 56.332 Catégorie 4
20 Soubey 56.071 Catégorie 4
21 Le Bémont-Saignelégier 54.625 Catégorie 4
22 Soulce 48.000 Catégorie 4
24 St-Ursanne 39.875 Catégorie 4
25 Undervelier 39.875 Catégorie 4

1 Soyhières 59.077 Catégorie 1

1 Vicques 64.745 Catégorie 2
2 Val Terbi 63.962 Catégorie 2
3 Glovelier 63.302 Catégorie 2
4 Bassecourt-Develier 62.346 Catégorie 2
5 Courroux-Courcelon 60.652 Catégorie 2
6 Châtillon 60.563 Catégorie 2

Catégorie 1

Catégorie 2

Classement général
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1 Fregiécourt 64.662 Catégorie 3
2 Boécourt 62.486 Catégorie 3
3 Boncourt 60.847 Catégorie 3
4 Bure 58.247 Catégorie 3

1 Porrentruy 61.172 Catégorie 4
2 Epiquerez 60.716 Catégorie 4
3 Courtételle 59.051 Catégorie 4
4 Vendlincourt 58.854 Catégorie 4
5 Courgenay-Courtemautruy 58.593 Catégorie 4
6 Les Breuleux 58.342 Catégorie 4
7 Cornol 56.332 Catégorie 4
8 Soubey 56.071 Catégorie 4
9 Le Bémont-Saignelégier 54.625 Catégorie 4

10 Soulce 48.000 Catégorie 4
11 St-Ursanne 39.875 Catégorie 4
12 Undervelier 39.875 Catégorie 4

Catégorie 3

Catégorie 4
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